18. Hagarman Duathlon 12.10.2008

Platz Platz

w
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Name
Stefan Gunnigmann
Michael Enseling
Frank Beneken
Wolfgang Verhoeven
Holger Niehaus
Michael Ernst
Bjérn Mesenholl
Jasmin GeiBler

8 Martin Epkenhans

Britta Rolf

Verein
TFM
TFM
TFM
TFM
TFM
TFM
Gast
HT16 Hamburg
TFM
TFM

(Ausweichstrecke 6-25-3)

Laufzeit 1
00:21:09
00:21:51
00:22:48
00:25:42
00:26:02
00:27:22
00:26:03
00:27:08
00:27:55
00:29:04

Wechsel 1
00:00:18
00:00:13
00:00:23
00:00:31
00:00:41
00:00:11
00:00:50
00:00:56
00:00:35
00:00:46

Radzeit

00:40:28
00:41:49
00:44:50
00:45:43
00:49:06
00:49:12
00:50:33
00:52:55
00:52:42
00:51:28

Wechsel 2 Laufzeit 2

00:00:14
00:00:19
00:00:08
00:00:26
00:00:32
00:00:07
00:00:42
00:00:38
00:00:29
00:00:32

00:11:02
00:11:49
00:12:32
00:14:07
00:13:58
00:14:20
00:14:45
00:13:48
00:14:37
00:14:48

Endzeit

01:13:11
01:16:01
01:20:41
01:26:29
01:30:19
01:31:12
01:32:53
01:35:25
01:36:18
01:36:38



